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2024–2025 Bahar Yarıyılı 

Ders Programı 
 

   

VERİ BİLİMİ 

Tezli Program 

 

 Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

08:30-

09:15 
          

09:25-

10:10 
DSM 5002   DSM 5006     

10:20-

11:05 
DSM 5002   DSM 5006     

11:15-

12:00 
DSM 5002   DSM 5006     

Öğle Tatili      

13:00-

13:45 
DSM 5008   DSM 5012 DSM 5004   

13:55-

14:40 
   FBE 5555  

14:50-

15:35 
   MAT 5083  

15:45-

16:30 
DSM 5008   DSM 5012 DSM 5004   

 

 

VERİ BİLİMİ 

Tezsiz Program 

II. ÖĞRETİM 

 

 Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

17:00-

17:45 
DSM 5008-2 FBE 555S DSM 5012-2 DSM 5004-2   

17:55-

18:40 
DSM 5008-2 FBE 555S DSM 5012-2 DSM 5004-2   

18:50-

19:35 
DSM 5008-2 FBE 555S DSM 5012-2 DSM 5004-2   

19:45-

20:30 
     

20:40-

21:25 
     

21:35-

22:20 
     

 


